Part No
Active
Area
Application
Reference
Electrode
Weight
Operation
Pressure
Operation
Temperature
Connection
FC-05-01 5 cm2 PEM
FC-25-01 PEM
FC-25-01-REF PEM Yes
FC-05-01-DM 5 cm2 DMFC
FC-25-01-DM 25 cm2 DMFC
FC-01-02 1 cm2 PEM
FC-05-02 PEM
FC-05-02-REF PEM Yes
FC-05-02-H2R PEM Yes
FC-25-02 PEM
FC-25-02-REF PEM Yes
FC-50-02 50 cm2 PEM
FC-01-02-DM 1 cm2 DMFC
FC-05-02-DM 5 cm2 DMFC
FC-25-02-DM 25 cm2 DMFC
FC-50-02-DM 50 cm2 DMFC 2.50 Kg
FC-50-03 50 cm2 PEM 2.50 Kg
FC-100-03 100 cm2 PEM 3.62 Kg
FC-25-04 25 cm2 PEM 1.34 Kg
FC-50-04 50 cm2 PEM 2.50 Kg
Column Flow Field
Serpentine Flow Field
Straight Flow Field
Interdigitated Flow Field